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OPERATIONS/EVENT MANAGEMENT 
 
Exhibition Operations  
Samantha Daniel, Operations Specialist 
 (415) 947-6185  samantha.daniel@ubm.com   
 
 
Sponsorship Fulfillment 
Colleen Kraskiewicz, Operations Manager 
 (630) 481-1407  colleen.kraskiewicz@ubm.com 
 
 
Conference Operations  
Erin Davidson, Operations Specialist 
415-9476153  erin.davidson@ubm.com    
 
 
Event Operations/Project Lead for DesignCon 
Sara McGinness, Senior Operations Manager  
(415) 947-6122  sara.mcginness@ubm.com  
 
 
EXHIBITOR STAFF REGISTRATION, COMPANY PROFILE & UBM BILLING QUESTIONS 
 
Please reach out to clientservices@ubm.com
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SALES CONTACTS 
Exhibit/Sponsorship Opportunities 
 
Ms. Abbey Chun, Account Executive  
 (415) 947-6649  abbey.chun@ubm.com  
 
Ms. Alexandra Vogdes, Account Executive  
(203) 945-8921  alexandra.vogdes@ubm.com  
 
 
DESIGNCON DIRECTOR 
 
Mr. Joseph Marks, Event Director 
 (212) 600-3058  joseph.marks@ubm.com  
 
 
 
REGISTRATION 
 
Help Desk - Registration and Inquiries 
 (415) 947-6135 or (888) 234-9476 
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